Circle East

1 Cinemark

2 BJ's Restaurant

3 AVAILABLE

4 MaiMura Korean BBQ

5 Bonefish Grill

6 World of Beer
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95,326 SF
7,682 SF
1,250 SF
6,000 SF
4,800 SF

4,624 SF

VIRGINIA AVE

ol )
YORK ROAD

7 On the Border

8 AVAILABLE

9 Nandos Peri Peri
10 Aspen Heights

11 RPAI US Management Office

7,151 SF
3,175 SF
3,500 SF
1,691 SF

2,902 SF
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